
Landesmeisterschaft 2015
am 20./21.06.2015     in Bad Bramstedt DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 1.41.70

KK-Gewehr Auflage Senioren A Seite: 1

Stand: 22.06.2015 19:30 Uhr Gesamt

1 RD 004210SSC Fockbek 859 Ringen

1233 Rohwer, Rüdiger 288

1236 Kröger, Gerhard 278

1231 Friedrichs, Brigitte 293

2 SE 009357SchV Roland Bad Bramstedt  III 855 Ringen

1520 Kopetsch, Joachim 286

1521 Korte, Otto 286

1526 Proch, Wolfgang 283

3 OH 008324SchV Malente 852 Ringen

1452 Hamdorf, Bernd 280

1453 Langenfeld, Wolfgang 282

1456 Walter, Werner 290

4 KI 005257SchV Hubertus Kiel 848 Ringen

2101 Burmeister, Peter 265

2100 Siebuhr, Wolfgang 290

2099 Weinreich, Peter 293

5 OD 012421Ahrensburger SchG I 847 Ringen

1732 Grabowski, Manfred 284

1735 Hansen, Heinz 284

1733 Rößmann, Dieter 279

6 OD 012430SchV Trittau I 836 Ringen

1791 Henning, Susanne 276

1783 Weber, Annette 283

1792 Weber, Jürgen 277

7 OH 008327Schwartauer SchG 835 Ringen

1467 Buch, Klaus Dieter 269

1466 Petzold, Petria 282

1471 Kalkenings, Magaret-Eva 284



KK-Gewehr Auflage Stand: 22.06.2015,19:30 Uhr    Seite: 2 1.41.70

8 HL 010380Lübecker SpSch 812 Ringen

1617 Kirchhoff-Knaipp, Ina 281

1615 Knaipp, Isabelle 249

1621 Ohst, Peter 282

9 KI 005245Friedrichsorter SchV 807 Ringen

2071 Griesbach, Holger 267

2072 Habekost, Carl 276

2073 Hutans, Michael 264

10 HE 015501SchG Burg 555 Ringen

1965 Skeip, Klaus-Dieter 0

1966 Strate, Gerd 279

1968 Welz, Klaus 276

11 OD 012364Sülfelder SchG II 291 Ringen

1703 Ramcke, Reinhard 291

1704 Spahr, Norbert 0

1705 Strelau, Horst 0

12 OD 012364Sülfelder SchG I 288 Ringen

1699 Brunckhorst, Bärbel 288

1700 Hahn, Regina 0

1701 Spahr, Ellen 0



Landesmeisterschaft 2015
am 20./21.06.2015     in Bad Bramstedt DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 1.41.70

KK-Gewehr Auflage Senioren A Seite: 1

Stand: 22.06.2015 19:30 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S Gesam

1 2099 Weinreich, Peter KI 00... SchV Hubertus Kiel 307,4 17 98 95 100 293

2 1703 Ramcke, Reinhard OD 0... Sülfelder SchG II 302,6 12 96 97 98 291

3 1120 Oszfolk, Roland SL 00... VfL Eiche Idstedt 301,6 9 96 98 96 290

4 1456 Walter, Werner OH 0... SchV Malente 301,8 13 97 97 96 290

5 2100 Siebuhr, Wolfgang KI 00... SchV Hubertus Kiel 303,2 11 98 96 96 290

6 1026 Jürgensen, Joachim SL 00... SV Tarp 302,4 12 97 98 95 290

7 1233 Rohwer, Rüdiger RD 0... SSC Fockbek 300,7 10 97 95 96 288

8 1846 Zimmermann, Thomas PI 01... SchV Rellingen 98 96 94 288

9 1520 Kopetsch, Joachim SE 0... SchV Roland Bad Bramstedt  III 299,4 5 94 94 98 286

10 1521 Korte, Otto SE 0... SchV Roland Bad Bramstedt  III 299,9 9 94 97 95 286

11 1909 Hadynski, Hans-Juergen IZ 01... MSC Siethwende 300,5 13 96 94 95 285
12 1651 Pietsch, Wilfried RZ 0... SchV Lehmrade 299,4 10 97 93 95 285

13 1323 Solterbeck, Hans PL 00... SC Kalübbe 94 94 96 284

14 1732 Grabowski, Manfred OD 0... Ahrensburger SchG I 94 96 94 284
15 1735 Hansen, Heinz OD 0... Ahrensburger SchG I 295,3 6 95 97 92 284

16 1682 Schröder, Wilfried RZ 0... SchV Linau I 295,9 7 94 95 94 283
17 1526 Proch, Wolfgang SE 0... SchV Roland Bad Bramstedt  III 292,0 6 97 93 93 283

18 1621 Ohst, Peter HL 0... Lübecker SpSch 93 93 96 282

19 1679 Ahrens, Ralf RZ 0... SchV Linau I 296,0 7 94 93 95 282
20 1477 Adolph, Joachim SE 0... Boostedter SchG 94 94 94 282

21 1453 Langenfeld, Wolfgang OH 0... SchV Malente 295,3 11 96 93 93 282

22 1452 Hamdorf, Bernd OH 0... SchV Malente 293,7 7 94 92 94 280
23 1603 Merbeth, Ekkehard HL 0... Lübecker SchV 90 97 93 280

24 1118 Koitzsch, Alfred SL 00... VfL Eiche Idstedt 294,0 8 92 96 92 280

25 1966 Strate, Gerd HE 0... SchG Burg 294,9 8 87 96 96 279
26 1733 Rößmann, Dieter OD 0... Ahrensburger SchG I 94 90 95 279

27 1236 Kröger, Gerhard RD 0... SSC Fockbek 292,9 6 91 95 92 278

28 1792 Weber, Jürgen OD 0... SchV Trittau I 295,7 7 93 91 93 277
29 2072 Habekost, Carl KI 00... Friedrichsorter SchV 289,2 6 88 94 94 276

30 1968 Welz, Klaus HE 0... SchG Burg 290,2 6 92 92 92 276

31 1467 Buch, Klaus Dieter OH 0... Schwartauer SchG 281,8 3 91 90 88 269
32 2071 Griesbach, Holger KI 00... Friedrichsorter SchV 283,8 4 85 92 90 267

33 2101 Burmeister, Peter KI 00... SchV Hubertus Kiel 278,8 4 88 89 88 265

34 2073 Hutans, Michael KI 00... Friedrichsorter SchV 277,8 7 89 91 84 264


